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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0034-2024 Amendment 1 

 

Central and North West Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

23 October 2024 

 

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CTN 0083-2024 

 

 

Narromine Yard 

Signalling Maintenance 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

0745 

23/10/2024 

1410 

23/10/2024 

 

Minore 

Up Yard Limit 

Narromine 

Down Yard Limit 

 

All tracks 

Narromine 

South 

Down Yard Limit 

 


